612 Campeonato Norte-Nordeste da Classe Snipe 2022 - CICP - Sumula Corrigida

Rank | Fleet
1 662

2 662/211
3 211

4 211

5 211

6 211

7 487

8 211

9

10

11 375

12 211
13 375

14 211

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

31678

31019

31826

30920

31369

31598

30925

31064

31597

30786

3092

28650

Club

YCB

YCB/CICP

CICP

CICP

CICP

CICP

ICP

CICP

ICAJU

ICAJU

ICN

CICP

ICN

CICP

Overall

HelmName

Juliana Duque

Bernardo Peixoto

Edival Junior

Marina da Fonte

Thiago Cintra

Pedro Fazio

Tony Bengo

Dante Novaes

Carlos Travessa

Carlos Ubirata

Marcos Adler

Eduardo Ventura

Carlos Siqueira

Joao Pedro
Cardoso

CrewName

Rafael Martins

Tiago Monteiro

Rafael Monteiro

Mateus Pinheiro

Renan Souto

Valentina Roma

Shibuya

Davi Novaes

Idson Fagner

Antbnio Sobral

Leonardo Silva

Guilherme
Santa'nna

Thales Varela

Eduardo
Magalhaes

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

15.0
RET

11.0

10.0

12.0

15.0
DNC

R2

2.0

1.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

5.0

11.0

15.0
DNF

12.0

15.0
DNC

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

13.0

15.0
OCSs

Total | Nett

4.0

6.0

10.0

14.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

34.0

35.0

37.0

45.0
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10.0

14.0
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19.0
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45.0
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